
Centre ÉquitAction I Centre ÉquitAction II Jean Gélinas I Jean Gélinas II Cumulatif
Étrivières courtes

Mathilde Leblanc et Obélix 80 84 91 133 388
Juan-Sebastian Dudoit et picolo 48 63 112 63 286

Jade Lavoie et Cabriole 88 70 42 70 270
Fidji Girard et Little 80 98 49 35 262

Léanne Demontigny et Ballerina 8 63 84 91 246
Thalia Bédu et Nespresso 88 0 70 49 207

Ophélie Girard et Little/Zazou 72 28 14 21 135
Rosine Jacob et Astérix 64 49 113

Étrivières longues
Elie Desaulniers et Mustang 266 165 209 60 700
Mahée Gervais et Tommy 98 121 33 252

Anaïs Lafontaine et Mustang 168 44 33 245
Zoé Chassard et Alda 44 88 75 207

Tamaika Milot et Havana 84 0 55 35 174
Annabelle Richard et Picolo 56 66 44 166
Coralie Lampron et Prada 84 0 55 139
Julianne Binet et Toscane 0 99 33 132

Alyssia Labonne et Falling for you 55 77 132
Liya Beaudet-Genest et Queeny 42 66 108
Mélodie Caron et D wonderful 80 80
Myriam Desfossés et Newton 14 55 69

Maelle Desaulniers et Cabriole 0 66 65 66
Alison Trépanier et Obélix 56 0 56

Elsye Courchesne et Picolo 0 33 33
Eva Juneau et Gustave 28 0 28

Florence Champagne et Viking 28 0 28
Anaïs Tessier et Gustave 11 11
Megan Carrier et Gustave 0 0 0

Kaylia Dulude et Kamouraska 0 0 0
Chasse débutant 2' et 2'3

Mandalorian et Amélie Bérubé 65 168 117 210 560
Bottega et Gabrielle Blais / Cassandre 

Langlois 182 72 90 0 344



Elsa et Maely Courchesnes 169 0 140 309
Fallow me et Hubert Camiré 78 72 99 50 299

Das miss Annie et Ève Harrison 26 56 81 163
Babe et Emmia Tremblay 130 0 130
Alaska et Marily Bergeron 80 50 130
Havana et Tamaika Milot 0 32 54 30 116

Chester et Alycia Cassistat 32 80 112
Bobépine et Laurence Major 16 45 50 111

Picolo et Emy Leboeuf 104 0 104
Tommy et Megan Carrier / Juliane Sigmen 0 0 54 54

D'Wonderful et Mya Bergeron 52 0 52
Kaila et Juliette Savinsky 52 0 52

Capitaine Santiago et Pénélope Toutant 0 40 40
 Falling for you et Megan Dubois 0 27 27

June et Daphné Boutet 0 27 27
Caraibe et Marie Duplessis 0 10 10
Kingston et Alice Tétreault 0 0 0

Tambero et Catherine Lajoie 0 0 0
Chasse combinée 2'6 / 2'9 / 3'

Lilas et Élodie Garceau 108 88 99 128 423
Peach et Maeva Lavoie 81 198 90 48 417

Golden world et Florence Labrecque 54 77 126 96 353
D'Wonderful et Mya Bergeron 77 90 96 263

Poupoune et Sofia Castro 99 77 45 40 261
Falling for you et Mérédith Castonguay 117 55 48 220

Mistral et Judy-Fée Dubé 36 66 81 32 215
Saphyr et Félixia Renière 90 22 0 112

Kamouraska et Lorie Hamelin 0 0 54 40 94
Esla et Maely Courchesne 66 66
Toscane et Marilou Frigon 9 0 9 18

Équitation 2'
Hubert Camiré et Fallow me 187 105 241 55 588
Lilou Therrien et Marguerite 44 165 104 121 434
Emmia Tremblay et Babe 195 154 349

Morgane Bussières et Tag a Diamond 11 0 143 88 242



Marjorie Drolet et Alaska 150 77 227
Alison Trépanier et Obélix 60 78 88 226

Alice Marchildon et Cabriole 77 105 26 208
Naomie Bardier-Doyle et Marguerite 44 90 67 201

Camille Vaillancourt et Newton 77 0 96 173
Megan Dubois et Falling for you 88 45 0 133

Juliette Savinsky et Kaila 132 0 132
Cassandre Langlois et Bottega 22 15 42 44 123

Penelope Toutant et Capitaine Santiago 0 56 44 56
Maylie Boisvert et Queeny 44 0 44

Rosalie Roy et Prada 30 14 44
Hailie Martel et Ballerina 15 15
Adélie Lacombe et Picolo 15 15

Florence Champagne et Gustave 0 0 0
Kaylia Dulude et Kamouraska 0 0 0

Félixia Renière et Saphyr 0 0 0
Léa Rose Béland et Toscane 0 11 0

Éva Bédu et Colonel 0 0
Marie Duplessis et Caraibe 0 44 0
Léonie Frappier et Capucine 0 0 0

Équitation 2'3 et 2'6
Amélie Bérubé et Mandalorian 64 238 100 129 531

Maeva Lavoie et Peach 112 168 30 152 462
Florence Labrecque et Golden world 32 84 150 166 432

Laurie-Anne Voyer et Vintage carpe diem 64 0 110 201 375
Léanne Brissette et Prince 192 98 76 366

Lily-Rose Robillard et Mustang 176 112 30 318
Léonie Bergeron et Alda 80 126 170 376

Mai-Lya Garceau et Cabriole/Toscane 96 0 26 122
Julie-Charlotte B.-Hannecart et Marguerite 0 56 40 96

Alice Tétreault et Kingston 80 0 80
Catherine Lajoie et Tambero 80 0 80
Lillou Therrien et Marguerite 0 60 60
Sofia Castro et Poupoune 48 0 48
Josette Allard et Tommy 0 14 20 34



Kelly Lemay et Don Juan/Kamouraska 32 0 0 32
Léa-Rose Béland et Cabriole 28 28
Félixia Renièere et Saphyr 0 26 26
Éve Tousignant et Kingston 0 10 0 10

Émy Leboeuf et Tommy 0 0
Hailie Martel et Ballerina 0 0 0 0 0

Morgane Parenteau et Butler 0 0
Sophie Moreau et Diplomatie 0 0 0
Mya Bergeron et D'Wonderful 0 0

Maély Courchesne et Elsa 0 0
Élodie Garceau et Lilas 0 0

Équitation 2'9/3'
Maude Clermont et Léonard 57 40 48 45 190
Sofia Castro et Poupoune 84 64 36 184

Maya Luna Boissonneault et Black Ace 27 60 68 155
Gabrielle Coulombe et Chester 21 32 48 51 152

Sauteur 0.70/0.75m
Ariane Cloutier et Kelly 60 27 112 40 239

Alyson Savard et Lucky Charm 108 16 112 236
Mélyssan B. Hallé et Tag a Diamond 50 54 40 64 208

Sophie Moreau et Diplomatie 70 27 64 32 193
Zachary Lussier et I have hope 40 108 148

Eva Bédu et Mc June 140 0 140
Sofia Castro et Poupoune 10 63 24 32 129

Alice Lessard et Nespresso 30 0 48 32 110
Judy Fée Dubé et Mistral 0 48 40 48

Mérédith Castonguay et Falling for you 40 0 40
Melina Morel et Finwe 9 9

Angie Deziel et Falling for you 0 0
Hubert Camiré et Fallow me 0 0 0
Marie Duplessis et Caraïbe 0 0 0
Felixia Renière et Saphyr 0 0 0

Sauteur 0.90m
Louis Deschand et Charmante 36 24 36 27 123

Maya Luna Boissonneault et Black Ace 36 24 33 93



Maude Clermont et Léonard 0 0 27 36 63
Florence Costerg et MC June 56 0 56
Alyson Savard et Lucky Charm 0 27 27

Médaille novice
Fidji Girard et Little 21 28 15 64

Tamaika Milot et Havana 7 20 21 15 63
Ophélie Girard et Zazou 14 16 12 10 52

Myriam Desfossés et Newton 49 0 49
Juan Sebastian Dudoit et Picolo 0 35 35
Florence Champagne Vicking 35 0 35

Coralie Lampron Prada 28 28
Élie Desaulniers Mustang 0 25 25

Maelle Desaulniers et cabriole 0 20 20
Mégan Carrier 0 0

Médaille combinée
Léonie Bergeron et Alda 91 105 30 0 226

Florence Labrecque et Golden World 52 30 42 45 169
Marjorie Drolet et Alaska 75 75 150

Laurie-Anne Voyer et Vintage carpe diem 16 0 24 105 145
May-lia Garceau et Toscane 65 0 60 125
Lilou Therrien et Marguerite 0 60 30 90

Élodie Garceau et Lilas 39 15 18 15 87
Léanne Brissette et Prince 0 45 0 45

Emy Lebeuf Picolo 26 0 0 26
Eve Tousignant et Kingston 0 12 0 12

Cassandre Langlois et Bottega 0 0 6 0 6
Josette Allard et Tommy 0 0 0 0

Léa-Rose Béland et Cabriole 0 0 0 0
Maely Courchesne et Elsa 0 0 0

Maude Clermont et Léonard 0 0 0 0
Megan Dubois et Falling for you 0 0 0

Emmia Tremblay et Babe 0 0 0 0
Camille Vaillancourt et Newton 0 0 0

Rosalie Roy et Prada 0 0 0 0
0


